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Presenter
McGarry
Jarzombek/Richins
Sturgess
Croll
Clark,B
Buys
Schreiber
Maclver
Majewski

Hernandez/Janusz
Roedler

Morris

Mercurio

Clark,E
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Figures

Start
9:57
11:02
11:47
13:21
13:47
14:22
15:25
15:57
16:39

8:34
9:10
9:46
10:35
11:12



Stop
10:36
11:45
12:11
13:45
14:21
14:53
15:54
16:35
16:55

9:04
9:44
10:07
11:02
12:00

Time
0:39
0:43
0:24
0:24
0:34
0:31
0:29
0:38
0:16

0:30
0:34
0:21
0:27
0:48



